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Direction
Tegelort (Berlin) — Alt-Lübars (Berlin)

45 stops

Open route schedule

Tegelort (Berlin)

Tegelort (Berlin)

Jörsstr. (Berlin)

Gerlindeweg (Berlin)

Schwarzspechtweg (Berlin)

Berlin, Falkenplatz

Sperberstr. (Berlin)

Rohrweihstr. (Berlin)

Rallenweg (Berlin)

Friedhof Heiligensee (Berlin)

Strandbad Heiligensee (Berlin)

Sandhauser Brücke (Berlin)

Dorfaue Heiligensee (Berlin)

Berlin, Alt-Heiligensee

Heiligenseestr./Hennigsdorfer Str. (Berlin)

Wesselburer Weg (Berlin)

Am Dachsbau (Berlin)

Bekassinenweg (Berlin)

Reiherallee (Berlin)

An der Schneise (Berlin)

Konradshöher Str./Heiligenseestr. (Berlin)

Route schedule
Tegelort (Berlin) — Alt-Lübars (Berlin)

Monday 03:02-02:32
+1

Tuesday 03:02-02:32
+1

Wednesday 03:02-02:32
+1

Thursday 03:02-02:32
+1

Friday 03:02-02:32
+1

Saturday 03:02-02:32
+1

Sunday 03:02-02:32
+1

Route info

Direction: Tegelort (Berlin)

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N22-920874837-2958928127
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Schulzendorfer Weg (Berlin)

Heiligenseestr./Ruppiner Chaussee (Berlin)

Berlin, An der Mühle

U Alt-Tegel (Berlin)

Buddestr. (Berlin)

Gorkistr./Ziekowstr. (Berlin)

Hatzfeldtallee (Berlin)

Titusweg (Berlin)

Kettelerpfad (Berlin)

Im Brachfeldwinkel (Berlin)

Freie Scholle (Berlin)

Waldhornstr. (Berlin)

Dianastr. (Berlin)

Am Dianaplatz (Berlin)

S Waidmannslust (Berlin)

Waidmannsluster Damm/Oraniendamm (Berlin)

Schonacher Str. (Berlin)

Titiseestr. (Berlin)

Zabel-Krüger-Damm/Titiseestr. (Berlin)

Öschelbronner Weg (Berlin)

Berlin, Am Vierrutenberg

Sprintsteig (Berlin)

Zabel-Krüger-Damm/Alt-Lübars (Berlin)

Alt-Lübars (Berlin)



Direction
Alt-Lübars (Berlin) — Berlin, An der Mühle

24 stops

Open route schedule

Alt-Lübars (Berlin)

Alt-Lübars (Berlin)

Zabel-Krüger-Damm/Alt-Lübars (Berlin)

Sprintsteig (Berlin)

Berlin, Am Vierrutenberg

Öschelbronner Weg (Berlin)

Zabel-Krüger-Damm/Titiseestr. (Berlin)

Titiseestr. (Berlin)

Schonacher Str. (Berlin)

Waidmannsluster Damm/Oraniendamm (Berlin)

S Waidmannslust (Berlin)

Am Dianaplatz (Berlin)

Dianastr. (Berlin)

Waldhornstr. (Berlin)

Freie Scholle (Berlin)

Im Brachfeldwinkel (Berlin)

Kettelerpfad (Berlin)

Titusweg (Berlin)

Hatzfeldtallee (Berlin)

Eschachstr./S Tegel (Berlin)

Buddestr. (Berlin)

U Alt-Tegel (Berlin)

Berlin, An der Mühle

Berlin, An der Mühle

Route schedule
Alt-Lübars (Berlin) — Berlin, An der Mühle

Monday 03:55-04:25

Tuesday 03:55-04:25

Wednesday 03:55-04:25

Thursday 03:55-04:25

Friday 03:55-04:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Alt-Lübars (Berlin)

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N22-920874837-2958928127


Direction
Alt-Lübars (Berlin) — Tegelort (Berlin)

44 stops

Open route schedule

Alt-Lübars (Berlin)

Alt-Lübars (Berlin)

Zabel-Krüger-Damm/Alt-Lübars (Berlin)

Sprintsteig (Berlin)

Berlin, Am Vierrutenberg

Öschelbronner Weg (Berlin)

Zabel-Krüger-Damm/Titiseestr. (Berlin)

Titiseestr. (Berlin)

Schonacher Str. (Berlin)

Waidmannsluster Damm/Oraniendamm (Berlin)

S Waidmannslust (Berlin)

Am Dianaplatz (Berlin)

Dianastr. (Berlin)

Waldhornstr. (Berlin)

Freie Scholle (Berlin)

Im Brachfeldwinkel (Berlin)

Kettelerpfad (Berlin)

Titusweg (Berlin)

Hatzfeldtallee (Berlin)

Eschachstr./S Tegel (Berlin)

Buddestr. (Berlin)

U Alt-Tegel (Berlin)

Berlin, An der Mühle

Heiligenseestr./Ruppiner Chaussee (Berlin)

Schulzendorfer Weg (Berlin)

Route schedule
Alt-Lübars (Berlin) — Tegelort (Berlin)

Monday 03:25-02:55
+1

Tuesday 03:25-02:55
+1

Wednesday 03:25-02:55
+1

Thursday 03:25-02:55
+1

Friday 03:25-02:55
+1

Saturday 03:25-02:55
+1

Sunday 03:25-02:55
+1

Route info

Direction: Alt-Lübars (Berlin)

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N22-920874837-2958928127


Konradshöher Str./Heiligenseestr. (Berlin)

An der Schneise (Berlin)

Reiherallee (Berlin)

Bekassinenweg (Berlin)

Am Dachsbau (Berlin)

Wesselburer Weg (Berlin)

Heiligenseestr./Hennigsdorfer Str. (Berlin)

Dorfaue Heiligensee (Berlin)

Sandhauser Brücke (Berlin)

Strandbad Heiligensee (Berlin)

Friedhof Heiligensee (Berlin)

Rallenweg (Berlin)

Rohrweihstr. (Berlin)

Sperberstr. (Berlin)

Berlin, Falkenplatz

Schwarzspechtweg (Berlin)

Gerlindeweg (Berlin)

Jörsstr. (Berlin)

Tegelort (Berlin)

N22 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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